CSIRO Verification Services
Highett, Victoria, Australia
+61 (0)3 9252 6000
Certificate of Conformity
Certificate num. Registration date Version Valid until
Number Issue date
afp - 2549 16-Dec-2011 1 16-Dec-2011 31-Dec-2012

Voltage
(V)
20h rated
capacity (Ah)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
NT12-4 12 4.0 90 70 101 106 1.3
NT12-4.5 12 4.5 90 70 101 106 1.4
NT12-5 12 5.0 90 70 101 106 1.5
NT12-6 12 6.0 151 65 94 99 2.0
NT12-7.0 12 7.0 151 65 94 99 2.1
NT12-7.5 12 7.5 151 65 94 99 2.3
NT12-8.0 12 8.0 151 65 94 99 2.3
NT12-9.0 12 9.0 151 65 94 99 2.4
NT12-10 12 10 151 98 94 99 3.1
NT12-12 12 12 151 98 94 99 3.6
NT12-14 12 14 151 98 94 99 3.9
NT12-15 12 15 181 77 167 167 4.8
NT12-18 12 18 181 77 167 167 5.1
NT12-20 12 20 181 77 167 167 5.4
NT12-24 12 24 167 175 125 125 8.1
NT12-26 12 26 167 175 125 125 8.5
NT12-28 12 28 167 175 125 125 8.8
NT12-33 12 33 196 131 155 180 10.4
NT12-38 12 38 196 166 175 182 12.0
NT12-40 12 40 196 166 175 182 12.4
NT12-42 12 42 196 166 175 182 12.8
NT12-45 12 45 196 166 175 182 13.7
NT12-50 12 50 229 138 208 227 16.5
NT12-55 12 55 229 138 208 227 17.0
NT12-60 12 60 259 169 227 227 20.8
NT12-65 12 65 350 166 178 178 20.5
NT12-70 12 70 259 169 208 227 21.8
NT12-75 12 75 259 169 208 227 22.4
NT12-80 12 80 350 166 178 178 22.8
NT12-85 12 85 307 169 215 220 25.5
NT12-90 12 90 307 169 215 220 25.9
NT12-100 12 100 329 172 215 240 29.0
NT12-120 12 120 407 174 209 238 34.2
NT12-150 12 150 484 171 241 241 42.5
NT12-180 12 180 530 209 214 240 52.4
NT12-200 12 200 522 240 216 242 59.5
NT12-230 12 230 522 240 216 242 62.0
NT12-250 12 250 520 268 220 249 70.3